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Purse Breakdown:2017 Price Cutter Charity Championship presented by Dr Pepper
 Total Purse:$675,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 121,500.00 97,200.00 80,100.00 68,175.00 59,940.00 54,000.00 49,516.07 45,942.19 43,012.50 40,533.75

2 10.8% 72,900.00 59,400.00 50,400.00 44,550.00 40,500.00 37,518.75 35,148.21 33,201.56 31,537.50 30,071.25

3 6.8% 45,900.00 39,150.00 35,100.00 32,400.00 30,442.50 28,856.25 27,530.36 26,367.19 25,312.50 24,333.75

4 4.8% 32,400.00 29,700.00 27,900.00 26,578.13 25,447.50 24,468.75 23,576.79 22,739.06 21,937.50 21,161.25

5 4.0% 27,000.00 25,650.00 24,637.50 23,709.38 22,882.50 22,106.25 21,358.93 20,629.69 19,912.50 19,203.75

6 3.6% 24,300.00 23,456.25 22,612.50 21,853.13 21,127.50 20,418.75 19,719.64 19,026.56 18,337.50 17,718.75

7 3.35% 22,612.50 21,768.75 21,037.50 20,334.38 19,642.50 18,956.25 18,273.21 17,592.19 16,987.50 16,436.25

8 3.1% 20,925.00 20,250.00 19,575.00 18,900.00 18,225.00 17,550.00 16,875.00 16,284.38 15,750.00 15,255.00

9 2.9% 19,575.00 18,900.00 18,225.00 17,550.00 16,875.00 16,200.00 15,621.43 15,103.13 14,625.00 14,175.00

10 2.7% 18,225.00 17,550.00 16,875.00 16,200.00 15,525.00 14,962.50 14,464.29 14,006.25 13,575.00 13,162.50

11 2.5% 16,875.00 16,200.00 15,525.00 14,850.00 14,310.00 13,837.50 13,403.57 12,993.75 12,600.00 12,217.50

12 2.3% 15,525.00 14,850.00 14,175.00 13,668.75 13,230.00 12,825.00 12,439.29 12,065.63 11,700.00 11,340.00

13 2.1% 14,175.00 13,500.00 13,050.00 12,656.25 12,285.00 11,925.00 11,571.43 11,221.88 10,875.00 10,543.50

14 1.9% 12,825.00 12,487.50 12,150.00 11,812.50 11,475.00 11,137.50 10,800.00 10,462.50 10,140.00 9,828.00

15 1.8% 12,150.00 11,812.50 11,475.00 11,137.50 10,800.00 10,462.50 10,125.00 9,804.38 9,495.00 9,193.50

16 1.7% 11,475.00 11,137.50 10,800.00 10,462.50 10,125.00 9,787.50 9,469.29 9,163.13 8,865.00 8,572.50

17 1.6% 10,800.00 10,462.50 10,125.00 9,787.50 9,450.00 9,135.00 8,832.86 8,538.75 8,250.00 7,987.28

18 1.5% 10,125.00 9,787.50 9,450.00 9,112.50 8,802.00 8,505.00 8,215.71 7,931.25 7,674.75 7,440.53

19 1.4% 9,450.00 9,112.50 8,775.00 8,471.25 8,181.00 7,897.50 7,617.86 7,368.47 7,142.25 6,934.28

20 1.3% 8,775.00 8,437.50 8,145.00 7,863.75 7,587.00 7,312.50 7,071.11 6,853.78 6,654.75 6,475.28

21 1.2% 8,100.00 7,830.00 7,560.00 7,290.00 7,020.00 6,787.13 6,579.32 6,389.72 6,219.75 6,063.53

22 1.12% 7,560.00 7,290.00 7,020.00 6,750.00 6,524.55 6,325.88 6,145.39 5,984.72 5,837.25 5,699.03

23 1.04% 7,020.00 6,750.00 6,480.00 6,265.69 6,079.05 5,909.63 5,759.68 5,621.91 5,492.25 5,371.65

24 .96% 6,480.00 6,210.00 6,014.25 5,843.81 5,687.55 5,549.63 5,422.18 5,301.28 5,188.50 5,081.40

25 .88% 5,940.00 5,781.38 5,631.75 5,489.44 5,363.55 5,245.88 5,132.89 5,027.06 4,926.00 4,828.28

26 .833% 5,622.75 5,477.63 5,339.25 5,219.44 5,107.05 4,998.38 4,896.64 4,799.25 4,704.75 4,612.28

27 .79% 5,332.50 5,197.50 5,085.00 4,978.13 4,873.50 4,775.63 4,681.61 4,590.00 4,500.00 4,411.13

28 .75% 5,062.50 4,961.25 4,860.00 4,758.75 4,664.25 4,573.13 4,483.93 4,395.94 4,308.75 4,222.13

29 .72% 4,860.00 4,758.75 4,657.50 4,564.69 4,475.25 4,387.50 4,300.71 4,214.53 4,128.75 4,043.25

30 .69% 4,657.50 4,556.25 4,466.25 4,379.06 4,293.00 4,207.50 4,122.32 4,037.34 3,952.50 3,867.75

31 .66% 4,455.00 4,370.63 4,286.25 4,201.88 4,117.50 4,033.13 3,948.75 3,864.38 3,780.00 3,699.00

32 .635% 4,286.25 4,201.88 4,117.50 4,033.13 3,948.75 3,864.38 3,780.00 3,695.63 3,615.00 3,537.00

33 .61% 4,117.50 4,033.13 3,948.75 3,864.38 3,780.00 3,695.63 3,611.25 3,531.09 3,453.75 3,378.38

34 .585% 3,948.75 3,864.38 3,780.00 3,695.63 3,611.25 3,526.88 3,447.32 3,370.78 3,296.25 3,223.13

35 .56% 3,780.00 3,695.63 3,611.25 3,526.88 3,442.50 3,363.75 3,288.21 3,214.69 3,142.50 3,071.25

36 .535% 3,611.25 3,526.88 3,442.50 3,358.13 3,280.50 3,206.25 3,133.93 3,062.81 2,992.50 2,922.75

37 .51% 3,442.50 3,358.13 3,273.75 3,197.81 3,125.25 3,054.38 2,984.46 2,915.16 2,846.25 2,777.63

38 .485% 3,273.75 3,189.38 3,116.25 3,045.94 2,976.75 2,908.13 2,839.82 2,771.72 2,703.75 2,639.25

39 .46% 3,105.00 3,037.50 2,970.00 2,902.50 2,835.00 2,767.50 2,700.00 2,632.50 2,568.75 2,514.38

40 .44% 2,970.00 2,902.50 2,835.00 2,767.50 2,700.00 2,632.50 2,565.00 2,501.72 2,448.75 2,403.00

41 .42% 2,835.00 2,767.50 2,700.00 2,632.50 2,565.00 2,497.50 2,434.82 2,383.59 2,340.00 2,301.75

42 .4% 2,700.00 2,632.50 2,565.00 2,497.50 2,430.00 2,368.13 2,319.11 2,278.13 2,242.50 2,210.63

43 .38% 2,565.00 2,497.50 2,430.00 2,362.50 2,301.75 2,255.63 2,217.86 2,185.31 2,156.25 2,129.63

44 .36% 2,430.00 2,362.50 2,295.00 2,235.94 2,193.75 2,160.00 2,131.07 2,105.16 2,081.25 2,060.10

45 .34% 2,295.00 2,227.50 2,171.25 2,134.69 2,106.00 2,081.25 2,058.75 2,037.66 2,019.00 2,002.05

46 .32% 2,160.00 2,109.38 2,081.25 2,058.75 2,038.50 2,019.38 2,000.89 1,984.50 1,969.50 1,955.48

47 .305% 2,058.75 2,041.88 2,025.00 2,008.13 1,991.25 1,974.38 1,959.43 1,945.69 1,932.75 1,920.38

48 .3% 2,025.00 2,008.13 1,991.25 1,974.38 1,957.50 1,942.88 1,929.54 1,917.00 1,905.00 1,894.05
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49 .295% 1,991.25 1,974.38 1,957.50 1,940.63 1,926.45 1,913.63 1,901.57 1,890.00 1,879.50 1,869.75

50 .29% 1,957.50 1,940.63 1,923.75 1,910.25 1,898.10 1,886.63 1,875.54 1,865.53 1,856.25 1,847.48

51 .285% 1,923.75 1,906.88 1,894.50 1,883.25 1,872.45 1,861.88 1,852.39 1,843.59 1,835.25 1,827.23

52 .28% 1,890.00 1,879.88 1,869.75 1,859.63 1,849.50 1,840.50 1,832.14 1,824.19 1,816.50 1,809.00

53 .277% 1,869.75 1,859.63 1,849.50 1,839.38 1,830.60 1,822.50 1,814.79 1,807.31 1,800.00 1,792.80

54 .274% 1,849.50 1,839.38 1,829.25 1,820.81 1,813.05 1,805.63 1,798.39 1,791.28 1,784.25 1,777.28

55 .271% 1,829.25 1,819.13 1,811.25 1,803.94 1,796.85 1,789.88 1,782.96 1,776.09 1,769.25 1,762.43

56 .268% 1,809.00 1,802.25 1,795.50 1,788.75 1,782.00 1,775.25 1,768.50 1,761.75 1,755.00 1,748.25

57 .266% 1,795.50 1,788.75 1,782.00 1,775.25 1,768.50 1,761.75 1,755.00 1,748.25 1,741.50 1,734.75

58 .264% 1,782.00 1,775.25 1,768.50 1,761.75 1,755.00 1,748.25 1,741.50 1,734.75 1,728.00 1,721.25

59 .262% 1,768.50 1,761.75 1,755.00 1,748.25 1,741.50 1,734.75 1,728.00 1,721.25 1,714.50 1,707.75

60 .26% 1,755.00 1,748.25 1,741.50 1,734.75 1,728.00 1,721.25 1,714.50 1,707.75 1,701.00 1,694.25

61 .258% 1,741.50 1,734.75 1,728.00 1,721.25 1,714.50 1,707.75 1,701.00 1,694.25 1,687.50 1,680.75

62 .256% 1,728.00 1,721.25 1,714.50 1,707.75 1,701.00 1,694.25 1,687.50 1,680.75 1,674.00 1,667.25

63 .254% 1,714.50 1,707.75 1,701.00 1,694.25 1,687.50 1,680.75 1,674.00 1,667.25 1,660.50 1,653.75

64 .252% 1,701.00 1,694.25 1,687.50 1,680.75 1,674.00 1,667.25 1,660.50 1,653.75 1,647.00 1,640.25

65 .25% 1,687.50 1,680.75 1,674.00 1,667.25 1,660.50 1,653.75 1,647.00 1,640.25 1,633.50 1,626.75

Total   675,000.00                  
66 .248% 1,674.00 1,667.25 1,660.50 1,653.75 1,647.00 1,640.25 1,633.50 1,626.75 1,620.00 1,613.25

67 .246% 1,660.50 1,653.75 1,647.00 1,640.25 1,633.50 1,626.75 1,620.00 1,613.25 1,606.50 1,599.75

68 .244% 1,647.00 1,640.25 1,633.50 1,626.75 1,620.00 1,613.25 1,606.50 1,599.75 1,593.00 1,586.25

69 .242% 1,633.50 1,626.75 1,620.00 1,613.25 1,606.50 1,599.75 1,593.00 1,586.25 1,579.50 1,572.75

70 .24% 1,620.00 1,613.25 1,606.50 1,599.75 1,593.00 1,586.25 1,579.50 1,572.75 1,566.00 1,559.25

71 .238% 1,606.50 1,599.75 1,593.00 1,586.25 1,579.50 1,572.75 1,566.00 1,559.25 1,552.50 1,545.75

72 .236% 1,593.00 1,586.25 1,579.50 1,572.75 1,566.00 1,559.25 1,552.50 1,545.75 1,539.00 1,532.25

73 .234% 1,579.50 1,572.75 1,566.00 1,559.25 1,552.50 1,545.75 1,539.00 1,532.25 1,525.50 1,518.75

74 .232% 1,566.00 1,559.25 1,552.50 1,545.75 1,539.00 1,532.25 1,525.50 1,518.75 1,512.00 1,505.25

75 .23% 1,552.50 1,545.75 1,539.00 1,532.25 1,525.50 1,518.75 1,512.00 1,505.25 1,498.50 1,491.75

76 .228% 1,539.00 1,532.25 1,525.50 1,518.75 1,512.00 1,505.25 1,498.50 1,491.75 1,485.00 1,478.25

77 .226% 1,525.50 1,518.75 1,512.00 1,505.25 1,498.50 1,491.75 1,485.00 1,478.25 1,471.50 1,464.75

78 .224% 1,512.00 1,505.25 1,498.50 1,491.75 1,485.00 1,478.25 1,471.50 1,464.75 1,458.00 1,451.25

79 .222% 1,498.50 1,491.75 1,485.00 1,478.25 1,471.50 1,464.75 1,458.00 1,451.25 1,444.50 1,437.75

80 .22% 1,485.00 1,478.25 1,471.50 1,464.75 1,458.00 1,451.25 1,444.50 1,437.75 1,431.00 1,424.25

81 .218% 1,471.50 1,464.75 1,458.00 1,451.25 1,444.50 1,437.75 1,431.00 1,424.25 1,417.50 1,410.75

82 .216% 1,458.00 1,451.25 1,444.50 1,437.75 1,431.00 1,424.25 1,417.50 1,410.75 1,404.00  

83 .214% 1,444.50 1,437.75 1,431.00 1,424.25 1,417.50 1,410.75 1,404.00 1,397.25    

84 .212% 1,431.00 1,424.25 1,417.50 1,410.75 1,404.00 1,397.25 1,390.50      

85 .21% 1,417.50 1,410.75 1,404.00 1,397.25 1,390.50 1,383.75        

86 .208% 1,404.00 1,397.25 1,390.50 1,383.75 1,377.00          

87 .206% 1,390.50 1,383.75 1,377.00 1,370.25            

88 .204% 1,377.00 1,370.25 1,363.50              

89 .202% 1,363.50 1,356.75                

90 .2% 1,350.00                  


